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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
USD
USD

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2019 207.326,25 -6.275,54 201.050,71 201.050,71

2020 808.871,25 808.871,25 1.009.921,96

2021 808.871,25 808.871,25 1.818.793,21

2022 808.871,25 808.871,25 2.627.664,46

2023 808.871,25 808.871,25 3.436.535,71

2024 808.871,25 808.871,25 4.245.406,96

2025 808.871,25 808.871,25 5.054.278,21

2026 808.871,25 4.816.000,00 5.624.871,25 10.679.149,46

2027 652.994,38 9.584.000,00 10.236.994,38 20.916.143,84

2028 398.687,50 10.586.000,00 10.984.687,50 31.900.831,34

2029 72.546,25 5.565.000,00 5.637.546,25 37.538.377,59

Summe 6.993.653,13 30.544.724,46 37.538.377,59

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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